
 
 
Take advantage of the Carolina HealthWorks Small Business Health Insurance! Contact one of our Chamber member 
insurance agents for more information on enrollment.  
 

 
 
 
 

 
Contact Company Name Notes 

 Will Harrell Central Carolina Insurance Agency, Inc. email: 
HarrellW@centralcarolina.com 
phone: (704) 738-0209 

 Lee Snow Snow Benefits Group, Inc. email: lee.snow@onedigital.com 
phone: (704) 636-6681 x107 

 Ms. Dona Walker Snow Benefits Group, Inc. email: 
dona.walker@onedigital.com 
phone: (704) 636-6681 x115 

 Hunter Fisher Fisher-Greene-Walker-Hill Insurance 
Agency 

email: hunter@fgwhins.com 
phone: (704) 279-7234 

 Mr. John Drye Central Carolina Insurance Agency, Inc. email: dryej@centralcarolina.com 
phone: (704) 738-0199 

 Mr. Dale Peeler Central Carolina Insurance Agency, Inc. email: 
peelerd@centralcarolina.com 
phone: (704) 636-5311 

 Sonja R Davis-
Ingram 

BCBSNC email: sonja.ingram@bcbsnc.com 
phone: (984) 777-6163 

 Charles Graeber II Graeber and Associates, Inc. email: graeber@ft.newyorklife.com 
phone: (704) 633-2033 
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